
Donation
Form

The McDonald Foundation
I wish to make a tax-deductible donation of

Payment details

A)

B)

Debit / credit card

Bank deposit BSB 062 256 ACC 1006 1940

$100

$1,000

$2,000

$250

$500

$5,000

Other

Mastercard

Please acknowledge my donation under my name

Please acknowledge my donation under a different name 

Please acknowledge my donation as anonymous

Visa Diners AMEX
(2.2% surcharge)

Name

Address

Mobile Email

Name on card (if different from above)

Acknowledging your donation

If you are interested in providing corporate / business sponsorship, please contact the Principal, Maxine Kohler on 02 9752 0500.

The McDonald Foundation is a tax-deductible charity listed with ACNC.  ABN: 70 003 158 674.  
Donations of $2 or more are tax-deductible.

Card number

Expiry date

Signature Date

CVN

State Postcode

Send this completed form to accounts@mcdonald.nsw.edu.au PRINT FORM

mailto:accounts%40mcdonald.nsw.edu.au?subject=Donation%20form%20submission

