

## Donation Form

The McDonald For I wish to make a tax-		on of						
\$100	\$500		\$2,000			Other		
\$250	\$1,000		\$5,000					
Name								
Address								
		State			Postcod	е		
Mobile		Email						
Payment details  A) Debit / credit card	Mastercar	-d	☐ Vi	sa	Diners	s [	AMEX	_
Name on card (if different							(2.2% surcharge)	
Card number								
Expiry date				CVN				
Signature				Date				
B) Bank deposit	BSB 062 256	ACC	1006 1	940				
Acknowledging your	donation							
Please acknowledg	ge my donation und	er my na	ame					
Please acknowledge	ge my donation und	er a diffe	erent r	name				
Please acknowledge	ge my donation as a	nonymo	us					
Send this completed form to <u>accounts@mcdonald.nsw.edu.au</u>								
If you are interested in provid	ding corporate / business s	ponsorship	, please	contact th	e Principal, Ma	xine Koh	ler on 02 9752 050	0.